
5t712016 TourneyWire GYmnastics

2OLG I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May' 7,20L6

Team standings

1 Palatine (Fremd) 27.4500 25.5000 23.4500 26.2000 24.1000 22.4500 0.0000 149.1500

2 Schaumburg (H,S,) 25.4500 23.3500 24.3000 26.6000 24.2000 23.2500 0.0000 147.1500

3 Hoffman Estates (H.S,) 2s.3000 20.7000 20.7500 24.7500 22,0000 19.0500 0,0000 132,5s00

4 Frankl i n Park-Northl a ke (Leyden) 25.3500 17,5000 22.6000 25.1500 23.2500 18.4000 0.0000 132,2500

5 Roselle (Lake Park) 24.5000 l.8.8500 20,5000 24.8000 20,9000 17.0000 0.0000 126.5500

6 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 2s.0500 16.1000 20.5000 24.5000 22.2500 16.0500 0.0000 L24.4500

7 Elk Grove Village (E.G,) 21.7000 17.3000 16.8000 22.0500 19.4000 12.0000 0.0000 109,2500

8 Rolling Meadows 2t.2000 t7.4500 18,s500 22.6500 8.0000 8.8000 0.0000 96.6500

9 Bensenville (Fenton) 13.7500 13.3500 17,8500 i5.2000 17.1000 10.3500 0.0000 87.6000

https://www.tourneywire.com/gym nastics/standi ngs{eam-pri nt'php



517t2016 TourneyWire Gym nastics

}OLG I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May.7,20L6

All-Around standings

I Nolan
Williamson

lr Elsin (H.S.) 9.0500 8.5000 8.8000 9,1500 8.1500 8.8500 8.7500 52.5000 t220r

2 Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.0000 8.1000 7.6000 8.5500 8.3500 7.9000 8.2500 49.5000 12702

3 Eric Barnd Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8000 9.0000 7.7500 9.0500 7.7000 6.8000 8.1833 49.1000 L2705

4 Chasen Chau Jr. Schaumburg (H,S.) 8.3500 8.9500 7.7000 9.0000 7.7000 7.1000 8,1333 48.8000 13016

5 Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H,S.) 8.6000 6,4000 7.7500 8,9000 7.8500 8.7500 8.0417 48.2500 13002

6 Alex Vilchez Sr.
Frankli n Park-Notthlake

(Leyden)
8.500c 6.7000 8.0000 8.2500 8,3500 6.3500 7.6917 46.1500 t2402

7 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4500 8.4000 7.7000 7.8500 7.2540 6.0000 7.6083 45.6500 t270r

8 Will Fernandez )r. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.6000 7.1000 6.9500 8.6500 6.7500 6.2500 7.3833 44.3000 T260T

9 Luke Badger lr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.1500 6.4000 6.8500 8.1 500 7.4500 7.0500 7.34L7 44.0500 12902

10 Michael Yim Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1500 4.8500 7,3500 8.6000 7.5000 7.0000 7.2417 43.4500 12504

11
Benjamin
Kowalski

Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.9s00 6.5500 7.2500 8.1500 8.0000 5.2500 7.19L7 43.L500 12801

12 Gabriel Bahena So.
Frankli n Park-Notthlake

(Leyden)
8.2000 5.8000 6.7500 8.3000 7.5500 4,9500 6.9250 41.5500 12407

13 Luke Alcazar So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.3500 5.5500 5.9000 6,9000 6.2000 3.0000 5,8167 34,9000 12309

L4 Jim Briggs Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7,0500 3,1500 5.s500 7,5000 6.3000 4.7500 5.7t67 34.3000 12303

15 Ricardo Torres Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 3.6s00 3.6500 3.6500 12101

https:i/www.tourneywire.com/gym nastics/standings-allaround-print.php



5t712016 Tourneywire Gym nastics

}ALG I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May.7 ,2016

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Cole Patton Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3000 9.2000 0,0000 9.2s00 t2707

2 Ryan Roth lr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2000 9,2000 0.0000 9.2000 r2708

3 Nolan Williamson Jr. Elsin (H.S.) 9.0000 9,1000 0.0000 9.0500 12201

4 Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 r2702

5 Cole Aykoid )r. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 12515

5 Louie Ranieri Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 r2907

7 Eric Barnd )r. Palatine (Fremd) 8,8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 r2705

8 Lavaris Fletcher So. Fra nkl i n Pa rk-North la ke (Leyden) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 t2405

9 Will Fernandez )r. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12601

9 Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 13002

11 Dylan Mitchell Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 13007

11 Alex Vilchez Cr Frankl i n Pa rk-Northlake (Leyden) 8,s000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 12402

13 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 1-2707

L4 John Ray Cuartero Jr. Hoffman Estates (H,S,) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 126r0

15 Chasen Chau Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.5000 8,2000 0.0000 8.3500 13016

16 Antonio Orlando Sr, Schaumburg (H.S,) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 13008

16 luan Pablo Rios Sr. Hoffman Estates (H,S.) 8.2000 8.4000 0,0000 8.3000 12615

18 Anthony Deering lr Rolling Meadows 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 12802

18 Connor Sauceda Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8,3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 72602

20 Shane Donovan Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2000 13005

20 Gabriel Bahena So. Frankl i n Pa rk-Northl a ke (Leyden) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 72407

22 Luke Badger lr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 72902

22 Michael Yim Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 12504

24 Jose Gonzalez Jr Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8,0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 r2514

25 Benjamin Kowalski Fr, Rolling lYeadows 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 12801

26 Jacob Reed Sr. Fra nkl i n Pa rk-North lake (Leyden) 7.9000 7,9000 0.0000 7.9000 t2401

27 Edwen Valenzuela So. Hoffman Estates (H.S,) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 tz6t6

28 Sam Barajas Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 12501

29 Sean Stone Sr. Frankl i n Pa rk-North lake (Leyden) 7.3000 7,6000 0.0000 7.4500 t2404

29 Jake Slavin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.4000 7.5000 0.0000 7.4500 r29t6

31 Anthony Palacios So. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3500 121 10

31 Luke Alcazar So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3500 12309

33 Oscar Chavez lr Elk Grove Village (E,G.) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 12307

34 Brandon Kennedy Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2AOO 12905

35 Jim Briggs Jr, Elk Grove Village (E.G,) 6.9000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0500 12303

36 Lars Petelle So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.0000 6.9000 0,0000 6.9500 72917

37 Omar Lopez Fr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 5.4000 rztt2

38 Ryan Golbeck Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.0000 5,0000 0.0000 s.0000 12804

39 Rafael Garcia So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12509

39 Ricardo Torres Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12101

https:/iwww.tourneywire.com/gym nastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001&Subm it= Print+standings



5t7t2016 TourneyWire Gym nastics

ZOLG LH.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May.7 , 20L6

Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Eric Barnd Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.0000 9.0000 0,0000 9.0000 r2705

2 Chasen Chau 'lr Schaumburg (H,S.) 8.9000 9.0000 0,0000 8.9500 13016

3 Nolan Williamson Jr, Elgin (H,S.) 8.4000 8.6000 0,0000 8.5000 7220t

4 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8,4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 7270r

5 Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 12702

6 Alejandro Hernandez Sr. Schaumburg (H.S,) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 13003

7 Tom Whiteside Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7,5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 727r0

I John Ray Cuartero Jr Hoffman Estates (H,S.) 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7,3000 L26LO

9 Will Fernandez Jr Hoffman Estates (H,S.) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 12601

10 Alex Vilchez Sr, Frankl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 6.6000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7000 t2402

11 Nick Oyasu lr Palatine (Fremd) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6500 L2706

L2 Beniamin Kowalski Fr. Rolling Meadows 6,7000 6.4000 0.0000 6.5500 12801

13 Luke Badger Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.s000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 r2902

13 Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6,4000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4000 13002

13 James Firme Jr, Roselle (Lake Park) 6.5000 6.3000 0,0000 6.4000 r2904

16 Jeet Raol Sr. Hoffman Estates (H,S,) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 L2617

L7 Grant Davis So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.3000 6.1000 0,0000 6,2000 126t3

18 Dan Medina Sr, Elk Grove Villaqe (E.G.) 6.2000 6.1000 0.0000 6.1500 72304

19 Brendan Warzynski So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.1000 6,0000 0.0000 6.0s00 13020

19 Matt Laygo Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 I2913

2l Asuka Matsuno Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.0000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9000 t2s22

22 David Majchrowski Sr. Rolling lvleadows 5.7000 5.9000 0,0000 5.8000 12803

22 Gabriel Bahena So. Franld i n Park-Northl a ke (Leyden) 5,8000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8000 r2407

24 Ian Willis Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.8000 5,6000 0.0000 5.7000 L2906

25 Jason Ramirez Sr, Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.7000 5.5000 0.0000 s.6000 r2302

26 Luke Alcazar So. Elk Grove Village (E.G,) s.7000 s.4000 0.0000 5,5500 12309

27 Jared Prill So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.5000 5.2000 0.0000 5.3500 125T3

2A Peter Rivera 1r Hoffman Estates (H.S,) 5.4000 5.0000 0.0000 5.2000 1260s

29 Colin Priller So. Rolling Meadows 5,0000 5.2000 0.0000 5.1000 12805

29 Juan Cortez So. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.2000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1000 LZTO4

31 Fabian Marquez Sr. Franld i n Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 5.0000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 72403

32 Michael Yim Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4,7000 5.0000 0.0000 4.8500 12504

33 Eric Ayala So. Bensenville (Fenton) 5.0000 4.5000 0,0000 4.7500 12109

34 Sam Chernick )r. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.8000 4,6000 0.0000 4.7000 12s06

35 Firas Harb So, Frankl in Park-Northlake (Leyden) 4.7000 4.4000 0.0000 4.s500 72406

36 Brandon Kennedy Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 4.3000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1500 12905

37 Lawrence Torres Sr, Hoffma n Estates (Conant) 3.9000 3.9000 0.0000 3.9000 12503

37 Roshan lamkatel Jr, Schaumburg (H.S.) 4,0000 3.8000 0.0000 3.9000 130 12

39 Arturo Alfano Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 3.6000 3.4000 0.0000 3.5000 t2r02

40 Jim Briggs lr Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 3.3000 3.0000 0.0000 3.1500 12303

4t Edgar Zavala Sr. Fra nkl i n Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 I24OB

42 Ricardo Torres Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12i01

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&5ubmit= Print+standings



st7t2016 TourneyWire Gymnastics

}OLG I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May' 7,2016

Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Dylan Mitchell Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 13007

2 Nolan Williamson Jr, Elgin (H.S.) 8.9000 8,7000 0.0000 8.8000 L2zOI

3 Alex Vilchez Sr. Frankl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 r2402

4 Ryan Roth Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7,9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 L27OB

5 NicK Oyasu lr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 I2706

6 Eric Barnd lr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 L2705

6 Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 13002

8 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7004 12701

I Hazen Rice Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 13004

8 Chasen Chau Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 13016

11 Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7,6000 12702

11 lacob Reed Sr. Fra nkl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.7000 7.s000 0.0000 7.6000 12401

13 Anthony Gershman Sr. Schaumburg (H.S,) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 13006

L4 Michael Yim Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7,3500 t2504

L5 Benjamin Kowalski Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.3000 7.2000 0,0000 7.2500 12801

16 Jack Rogers Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.2000 7.0000 0,0000 7.1000 t2606

L7 Fabian Marquez Sr. Frankl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.0000 7,0000 0.0000 7.0000 12403

18 Will Fernandez lr Hoffman Estates (H.S,) 6.8000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9500 12601

19 Alex Struck Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 12901

20 Luke Badqer Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 r2902

2L lared Prill So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.8000 6,8000 0.0000 6.8000 r2573

2L Andersen Kevin -l r. Frankl i n Pa rk-Northl a ke (Leyden) 6.8000 6,8000 0.0000 6.8000 L24TO

23 Gabriel Bahena So. Franklin Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 6,7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 12407

23 Marco Serafini Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6,7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 729r1

25 Dawid Byriel Jr. Hoffman Estates (H,S.) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 72603

26 Arturo Perez Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.6000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6sOO I2972

27 Louie Ranieri Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.s000 6.7000 0.0000 6.6000 12907

28 Angel Morales So, Bensenville (Fenton) 5.4000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3500 i2105

28 Sam Barajas Sr. Hoffma n Estates (Cona nt) 6.3000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3500 12501

30 Connor Sauceda Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 72602

31 Malik Walker Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S,) 6.4000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2000 12608

32 Noah Davis Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 5.9000 6.4000 0.0000 6.1500 r2507

33 Anthony Liacone lr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.0000 6.1000 0.0000 6.0500 1"2573

34 Juan Coftez So, Bensenville (Fenton) 5.6000 6.3000 0.0000 5.9500 72t04

35 Luke Alcazar So, Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5,7000 6.1000 0.0000 5.9000 12309

35 David Majchrowski Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.6000 6.2000 0.0000 s.9000 12803

37 Jim Briggs 1-
Jl. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.5000 s.6000 0,0000 5,5500 12303

37 David Alcaraz Fr. Bensenville (Fenton) s.4000 5.7000 0.0000 5.s500 I2III
39 Arturo Alfano Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 5,2000 5.7000 0.0000 5.4500 r2t02

40 Ryan Golbeck Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.3000 5.5000 0.0000 s.4000 I2BO4

4L Dan Medina Sr. Elk Grove Vlllage (E.G.) 5.4000 5.3000 0.0000 5.3500 12304

42 Ricardo Torres 1. Bensenville (Fenton) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 I2TOT

hftos://www.tournevwire.com/qVmnastics/standinqs-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&5ubm it= Print+standings



5t7t2016 TourneyWire Gym nastics

Z:OLG I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May.7,2016
Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

1 Nolan Williamson Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 12201

2 Eric Barnd Jr Palatine (Fremd) 9.1000 9,0000 0.0000 9.0500 t2705

3 Chasen Chau lr Schaumburg (H,S.) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 13016

4 Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 i3002

5 Hazen Rice Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.7000 8.7000 0,0000 8.7000 13004

6 Will Fernandez )r Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8,6500 12601

7 Ryan Roth Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8,7000 8,s000 0,0000 8.6000 L2708

7 lacob Reed Sr. Frankl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 8,7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 L2401

7 Michael Yim Sr, Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12504

10 Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 r2702

11 Cole Patton Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 L2707

L2 Antonio Orlando Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.s000 0.0000 8.4000 13008

12 Louie Ranieri Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 12907

L4 Gabriel Bahena So. Frankl i n Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 L2407

15 Cole Aykoid lr Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 1251s

15 Jake Slavin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 t2916

15 luan Pablo Rios Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.3000 8,2000 0.0000 8.2500 12615

15 Alex Vilchez Sr. Frankl i n Pa rk-Northla ke (Leyden) 8.3000 8,2000 0.0000 8.2500 r2402

19 Lavaris Fletcher So. Frankl i n Pa rk-Northla ke (Leyden) 8,2000 8.2000 0.0000 8,2000 17405

19 Kody Scott Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 13009

2L Luke Badger )r Roselle (Lake Park) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 r2902

2l Benjamin Kowalski Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 12801

23 Danny Alcaraz So. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 12103

24 Jack Rogers Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.9000 7,8000 0.0000 7.8500 12606

24 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7,8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 t2701

26 Theo Hoberstorfer Jt . Roselle (t-ake Park) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 12908

27 Oscar Chavez lr Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 12307

27 John Ray Cuartero Jr Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 t26t0

27 Sam Barajas Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.7000 7.6000 0,0000 7.6500 1250 1

30 Brandon Kennedy Sr. Roselle (L.ake Park) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 12905

30 Noah Davis Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 t2507

32 lim Briqqs lr. Elk Grove Villaqe (E.G.) 7.s000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 72303

33 Sean Stone Sr. Fra nkl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7,4000 12404

34 Omar Lopez Fr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7,3000 7,3000 0.0000 7.3000 12T12

34 Rafael Garcia So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2000 74000 0.0000 7.3000 12509

34 Anthony Deering Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 12802

37 Ryan Golbeck Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 12804

38 Edwen Valenzuela So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.1000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1000 12676

39 Luke Alcazar So. Elk Grove Village (E,G.) 6,8000 7.0000 0,0000 6.9000 12309

40 lason Ramirez Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.2000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1000 r2302

4t Anthony Palacios So. Bensenville (Fenton) 0.0000 0.0000 0,0000 0.0000 121 10

4T Ricardo Torres )r. Bensenville (Fenton) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12101

https://www.tourneywire.com/gym nasticsistandings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Subm it= Print+ standings



5t7t2016 TourneyWire Gymnastics

2OL6 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May.7 , 2016

Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

I Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8,4000 0.0000 8.3500 r2702

1 Alex Vilchez Sr, Franld i n Park-Northl a ke (Leyden) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 12402

3 Hazen Rice Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 13004

4 Nolan Williamson Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0,0000 8.1500 L220t

5 Marco Abundiz Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 13001

5 Ryan Roth Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1 000 8.0000 0.0000 8,0500 r2708

7 Benjamin Kowalski Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 12801

I Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 13002

9 Ryan Santiago Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7,6000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 12607

10 Eric Barnd Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 r2705

10 Chasen Chau Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 130 16

L2 Cole Aykoid lr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 125 15

13 Gabriel Bahena So, Fra nkl in Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 7.5000 7,6000 0.0000 7.s500 t2407

L4 Michael Yim Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.4000 7,6000 0,0000 7.5000 t2504

15 Luke Badger Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4500 12902

15 Connor Sauceda Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.5000 74000 0.0000 7.4500 12602

L7 Jacob Reed Sr. Frankl in Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3500 T24OI

t7 Fabian Marquez Sr. Fra nkl i n Park-Northla ke (Leyden) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 72403

19 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 r270t

20 Ethan Cho Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 727tl

2t Sean Stone Sr. Fra nkl in Pa rk-Northla ke (Leyden) 7.1000 7.2000 0,0000 7.1500 72404

2t Kevin Lorenz Jr, Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 t25Ll

23 Sam Barajas Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 7.O000 12501

24 Arturo Alfano Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.7000 7.1000 0,0000 6.9000 72r02

24 Dan Medina Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 t2304

26 Louie Ranieri Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 r2907

26 Will Fernandez )r. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7500 t260L

28 Brandon Kennedy Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.7000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7000 t2905

29 Rafael Garcia So, Hoff man Estates (Conant) 6.5000 6.8000 0.0000 6.5500 12509

30 Jim Briggs Jr. Elk Grove Village (E,G,) 6.2000 6.4000 0.0000 6.3000 t2303

31 Jack Rogers Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.2000 6.3000 0,0000 6.2500 t2606

31 Juan Pablo Rios Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.0000 6.5000 0,0000 6.2500 126L5

33 Danny Alcaraz So. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 12i03

33 Luke Alcazar So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.0000 6.4000 0,0000 6.2000 12309

33 Oscar Chavez lr. Elk Grove Vi llage (E.G,) 6.0000 6.4000 0.0000 6.2000 12307

36 lake Slavin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.1000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9s00 12916

37 Alejandro Hernandez er Schaumburg (H,S,) 5,4000 s.8000 0.0000 s.6000 13003

38 Peter Jezusek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.5000 5.5000 0,0000 5.5000 729L8

39 David Alcaraz Fr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.0000 4.0000 0.0000 4.O0oo I2ILL

40 Ricardo Torres lr. Bensenville (Fenton) 0.0000 0.0000 0,0000 0.0000 t2l0l

https://www.tourneywire.com/gym nastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000005&5ubm it= Print+standings



5t7t2016 TourneyWire Gymnastics

2016 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: May.7 ,70L6

High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

I Nolan Williamson Jr. Elqin (H,S.) 9.0000 8,7000 0.0000 8.8500 1220t

2 Anthony Hardin Sr. Schaumburg (H.S,) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 13002

3 Chase Jauch Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 r2702

4 Ryan Roth lr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 r2708

5 Hazen Rice Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.3000 7.5000 0,0000 7.4000 13004

6 Chasen Chau Jr Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.2000 7,0000 0.0000 7.1000 13016

7 Luke Badger lr Roselle (Lake Park) 7.2000 6.9000 0.0000 7.0500 r2902

8 Michael Yim Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0000 12504

I Jacob Reed Sr. Frankl i n Park-Northl ake (Leyden) 6.7000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9000 t240L

10 Eric Barnd Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6,9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 r2705

10 Connor Sauceda Sr. Hoffman Estates (H,S,) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 72602

L2 Alex Vilchez Sr. Fra nkl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 6.2000 6.s000 0.0000 6.3500 t2402

13 Will Fernandez lr. Hoffman Estates (H.S,) 6.5000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2500 12601

L4 Daniel Classon Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 5.9000 6,1000 0.0000 6.0000 T27OL

L4 John Ray Cuartero Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.1000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0000 12610

16 Nick Oyasu Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 5.8000 s.6000 0.0000 5.7000 t2706

L7 Sulieman Dwaikat lr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.8000 s,5000 0.0000 5.6500 13015

18 Alejandro Hernandez Sr. Schaumburg (H,S.) 5.5000 s.2000 0.0000 5.3500 13003

19 Benjamin Kowalski Fr, Rolling Meadows 5.0000 5,5000 0.0000 5.2500 12801

19 Louie Ranieri Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.5000 5.0000 0.0000 5.2500 L2907

2L Fabian Marquez Sr. Frankl i n Pa rk-Northl a ke (Leyden) 5,3000 5.0000 0.0000 5.1500 r2403

22 Gabriel Bahena So. Frankl i n Park-Northlake (Leyden) 4.8000 5,1000 0.0000 4.9500 12407

23 Jim Briggs Jr Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.9000 4.6000 0,0000 4.7500 12303

24 Brandon Kennedy Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 4.7000 4,7000 0.0000 4.7000 12905

24 lake Slavin So. Roselle (Lake Park) 4.9000 4.5000 0.0000 4.7000 729t6

26 Firas Harb So. Fra nkl in Pa rk-Northl a ke (Leyden) 4.7000 4.6000 0,0000 4.6500 t2406

27 Kevin Lorenz Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.5000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5500 12511

28 Nikola Gigovski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.8000 4.2000 0.0000 4.s000 12508

28 Dawid Byriel lr, Hoffman Estates (H,S,) 4.6000 4.4000 0.0000 4.5000 L2603

2A Anthony Liacone )r Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4.7000 4.3000 0.0000 4.5000 12523

31 Peter Jezusek So. Roselle (Lake Park) 4.2000 4.4000 0.0000 4.3000 129 18

32 Oscar Chavez )t, Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.0000 4.5000 0.0000 4.zsOO r2307

33 Noah Davis Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 4,0000 4.2000 0.0000 4.1000 r2507

34 Arturo Alfano lr. Bensenville (Fenton) 3.9000 3,5000 0.0000 3.7000 r2702

35 Ricardo Torres lr Bensenville (Fenton) 3.6000 3.7000 0.0000 3.6500 12101

36 Anthony Deering Jr. Rollinq Meadows 3.6000 3.5000 0.0000 3.5500 t2802

37 Luke Alcazar So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 12309

37 Peter Rivera Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 3.0000 3,0000 0.0000 3.0000 1260s

37 Danny Alcaraz So. Bensenville (Fenton) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 12103

https://www.tournevwire.com/qym nastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000006&5ubm it= Print+ standings


